
Date Day PG Name Moderator

7/1/2025 Tuesday Tutorial Examination of Nose All PGs Dr. Ambili

7/2/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation

Vocal cord cyst 
Dr. Krishna Dr. SithanandaKumar

7/4/2025 Friday
Lecture 

Coblation in Ent
Dr. Gokul Dr. Rajarajeswari

7/5/2025 Saturday Dr. Harshini Dr. Sivaranjini

7/7/2025 Monday Seminar
Physiology of hearing Dr. Mangai Dr. Rajarajeswari

7/8/2025 Tuesday Tutorial Clinical tests of hearing Dr. Grace Dr. Sivaranjini

7/9/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation Ear - COM squamous type 

Dr. Priyanka Dr. SithanandaKumar

7/11/2025 Friday
Lecture 

HIV in Ent 
All PGs Dr. Rajarajeswari

7/12/2025
Saturday Dr. Priyanka Dr. Sivaranjini

7/14/2025 Monday Seminar Otoacoustic Emission Dr. Grace Dr. Ambili

7/15/2025 Tuesday Tutorial Noise - Induced Hearing Loss 
Dr. Gokul Dr. Sivaranjini

7/16/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation

Brainstem Evoked Response Audiometry
Dr. Mangai Dr. SithanandaKumar 

7/18/2025 Friday Lecture New bern hearing screening All PGs Dr. Ambili

7/19/2025 Saturday Dr. Mehala Dr. Rajarajeswari

7/21/2025 Monday Seminar
Management of CSF - Procedure 
for skull base management Dr. Harshini Dr. Sivaranjini

7/22/2025 Tuesday Tutorial CSF circulation 
Dr. Krishna Dr. Ambili

7/23/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation

Nose - Case Dr. Gokul Dr. Rajarajeswari

7/25/2025 Friday
Lecture 

Approach to a patient with ear 
discharge III -complications of 
CSOM  All PGs Dr. Sithananda Kumar

7/26/2025
Saturday All PGs All Faculty

7/28/2025 Monday Seminar Otosclerosis 
Dr. Sruthi Dr. Ambili

7/29/2025 Tuesday Tutorial Contra indications for stapes surgery 
Dr. Krishna Dr. Sivaranjini

7/30/2025 Wednesday Case 
Presentation

Ear case - Otosclerosis Dr. Harshini Dr. Rajarajeswari
Clinical Audit/ Group discussion will be held from Mondays to Saturdays
PG's should discuss with the moderators for preparation
Seminar will be on every  Monday
Case Presentation will be on every Wednesday
Lectures: Fridays
Journal club: Saturday

Journal Club 

Journal Club 

Temporal bone dissection 

Professor & HOD

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG Schedule for the Month of July -2025

Topic for presentation

Journal Club 

Dr- Sithananda Kumar @ Venkatesan R


	July 2025

